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

daily ks considering moving to Oregon
WU1 arrive May 31st tor week's vaca-tsaa- s.

and ill be available for inter --

wtsrs wrus employers seeking someone
gssr psiblse relations work, or other po-asu- on

foe which man with years of
ssipswr work as a background is
naiifid. EamUy man: recently ed

ftom navy: non-drink- high-ss- st

rofereneeo from newspapers and
imi saociationa. Write Box 633.

taW sioan '

FlxOOR wsxing by pro less ionalsg 51
FtRST class carpenter worli Call

Li'ht Hauling
My Specialty Eroe Estimates. Also

rleonup attic, baa menu, yards and
s tepexng Laro Cleanup Service.

CSS. CHAN . . . LAM
sH.T.TXssvXJD. Dr.C.CiaJ4J.

CXnXESE nXtBALISTS
141 NorUi Ubcrty

rtatalrs Portland General Doctiic
Co. Otftco open Saturday only-- Mi

am to 1 p m.; to 1 p.m. Con-soltatis-

Blood oeoaauro and urtn
s to are croo of ctvarge. Practiced
aaneo 111.

BEAUTIFULLY PLANTrt SUBURBAM
4 bedroom home; 4j acre. I acre)

filberts: out tide fireplace: greenhouse;
utility building; for-cow- , chickens, dou-
ble garage, workshop wood-thed- . Well
lighted.i All for $10,500. See JOE
HUTCHISON "With

Leo N. Cliihh, Inc. 1

REALTORS
344 State St. : Ph. 9261

REAL HOME APPEAL
3 bedrooms and bath. Large living"

room. Exceptionally welt planted yard.
This Is new enough to be in the best
of condition and priced to sell. $43u0.
Fee A. E. DAN IELSON - with.

Leo N. Childs, Inci i
REALTORS

344 State St. : Pti Vtr
COMPLETELY FVRN MHEJ3

Well located) on corner of two paved!
streets. Bus by door, 3 nice largo
bedrooms: full basement; firep'ace-furnac- e

heat;' double garage. An ail
around good buy for $li. SEC

Leo N. Childaiilnc. i

REALTORS
344 State St. Ph. 921

GOOD BUYS IN ACREAGES
acre, 1 bedrooms In Keizer for

$4950. r .

S acres. 1 bedroom for $4730. ,

3 acres. 1 bedroom N. EL for $5nrui.
6' , acres, 3 bedrooms, new. for f73oO.
1 1 acres. 2 bedrooms, very good for

M250
We have many other to ehooao from.

We like to show therr See
Leo : Ni- - Childs, Inc.

REAifrORS
344 Sta ' st;.' Ph. 9261

N EA tfHJNDERP ASS
's acre. plastered houe with,

nook, wired for range. Other bldg.
$5000. Terms. .

SOUTH
4- -room modern home, base., wood

furnace, fireplace. 3 bedrooms $6750.
c H. SANDERS 331 N. High 5A3

NEW HOME: S bedrooms, living;
rm. dining risv. bath." kitchen, fire-
place, automatic furnace, lull base-
ment, insulated). Eaat front, large tot.
Double attached g arage. 1953 N. I9tn.

5- - RM. HOUSE, X lots. Call after
p m. 293 Pine St.

NOwVAcA.vf :

S rms. Ac bath. (Partly furnUhed. in-
cluding new wood range. Ac cir. heat-e- n.

5' ac. Some walnuts Ac fruit.
$4200. Without; furniture. $4000.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty St. Phone 7113

$10,950 i FULL PRICE
New plastered. Insulated housr.

Map'e floors. Eiec. heat hot water
heater. Call or ask for AI Isaak. Ree
Ph. 3558. with.

M. O.' Humphreys.
-- REALTORS

Phone i 22i6 Fairground
or Phone 7820 ! 3j.OPot tland Rd.

FOR SALE (by ownet: Attractive S
bdrm. home m North Summer- - St.
Show n by appointment Phono 455

FOR SALE by owner? 3 bdrm. honscompletely furnished. 39VM. Immediat
possession. Filberts, grapes, boysen-berrie- s,

strawberries and walnuts. Ph.
250. ,

FOR SALE by owner: Immediate poe.
session of lovely modern 5-r-m. home.
Auto, oil heat, full' basement. Good
location north. Price gawp, pn. 4429.

FOR SALE: Nice 3 -- bdrm hohe on
19th st . )ust off Center. $8006. Inquire
at 507 19th st.

SPECIAL
$6500 3 BDRM HOME, in good res.

ect Ea&L LR, D R, Kit. Bath
Screened porch. Btmt.; Saw Furr.
Garage. CnM' "Elmer" Afniroulwn.

BURT PICHA-r-rTTO-

PH. 3210 - 337 North High Street.
36 ACRES near Aumsvllle. rair bldgs.

Stocked A. equipped, graving crop.
Price $10 WO

120 acres near amatl town Farm
bldgs.. 6 actes frttit. Prico $9259. to tr.- -
ciuae a cows, i uu sneep, norse. r.cgf
etc. Only 9B2&0.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A.
Room 3. Ladd. At Bush Bank Bid

HFREIS H DANDY
built astd reswl v for immediateoccupancy. a good- size bed rooms.!large living: room, nice built in kicren

and dining room. Hardwood floors)!
throusHiout. At edge of citg. $I6.0u0.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N H.gh; St. Ptioeie TfjBOffe"

ACRE ! Hi'IlllOOM HOME Oil
FLOOR FURNACE. HOUSE 6 YRS
OLD BERRIES AND FRUIT -- - $75oO

5 BEDROOMS
1 DOWN AND 4 UP. WITH PLUMB-

ING ON PO'IH FLOORS LIVING
A DINING ROOM. KITCHEN A
NOOK COMPLETELY REPAINTED
INSIDE AND OUT FIT L BASE-
MENT WITH OIL FURNACE PRIC-
ED RIGHT ! YOU WILL AGREE AT

$y8."o
HERE IS A LOVELY

RANCH STYLE HOME LOCATED
ONLY 1 YEAR OLD 2

LARGE BEDROOMS. 14x20 LIVING
RM WITH MODERN FIREPLACE.
Il'2xl2 DINING ROOM. BOTH
ROOMS HAVE BIRDS-EY- E MAPLE
DOORS AND WOOD WORK. A
DREAM KITCHEN AND BATH
HARDWOOD FLOORS. VENETIAN
BLINDS. FULL BASEMENT. AUTO
AIR CONDITION GAS FURNACE.

GARAGE. LARGE LOT. A
DANDY -- -

$16,800- --
SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N HIGH PHONE 9629
EVES PHONE - 7677

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
home. East. Hud floor, large

liv. rm . oil heat. Cape Cod type
$10,050 Call GARDNER

j Ihirt Picha. Realtors
Ph. VJ0 337 North High S.

j 36iii) FURNISHED, north city lim
its. - bed looms, nice shape, includes
electiic taiiK- - and refrigerator, two
bed loom sets and living room set.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph 335 Eyes 7829

$jO0 VERY Cletn two bed room
home on paved street. Living room,
bath, kitchen, nook, large garage, nice-
ly landscaped Includes new gas range
and water beater.

Su'llivan Realtv Co.
??6?!!?r!I.e,?d Ph 3255 Eves 7829

LOTS OF LOTS
$600 50x125 in Yew Park Annex.

' $600 6Ox2n0' near Alum, plant.
$63o 100X2O0 W. Salem. Hillside.
$TH)0 70xlnS 2 blks N. of Market.
Call "Elmer" AMUNDSON.

Hurt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North Hjh St.

$6000 COMFORTABLE 5 "rm. home.
Completely furnished including elec.
tange. ref rig . and oil circulator. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

WE HAVE Several good building lots
7ltx223 (near I v acre). City water

available, surrounded by good homes.
$800 and $50.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St Phone7660
HOME Seekers! "Home buyers if you

need cash for home buying expenses
for any home listed in this paper phone
3191 and ask for Mrs. Gallinger. Loans
up to $3no on furniture, up to $500 on
auto. PERSONAL FINANCE CO. Lie.
S-I- M06S

$13."50 "Uutra modern
home. Fine place, carpeted floors
throughout. Electric heat. Choice loca-
tion.

P. II. Bell. Realtor
PHIL BELL

i Phone 486 5 1 0 C uord lan Bid g

$6100 Full Price
m plaster home. basement. On

large coiner lot. Close to school Ac bus.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
3033 Portland Rd. Pn" 7820

$9300--GOOD- -3 bedrm. home, close
to schools Ac bus. Wired for range,
bsmt . auto sawdust heat. Elec. water
heater. fireplace. 930 Madison st

SOME GOOD BUYS
13 choice city lots to choose from.

Let us show you.
NEAR WALNUT PARK

3 LOTS 13xl38 Price $2100
RIVER ROAD NORTH

3 LOTS 150x133. Business site-$30- 00.

NORTHEAST
2 LOTS 100xi:0 Price $1500.

SOUTH
LARGE LOT 60x180 St. paved, close

to all school. Only $1000.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 538

$7500 NICE 3 bed rm English type
home N. E. 3 rs. oid. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 37S3 Ph. 9441 eves.
R EA LTORS 970 S COWL

M250-- - IXS ELY Mod. home. Capitofa
Dist 2 bed rmi . bath, liv rm , kitch-
en, dinette. Ige flrd attic. Attached
gaiage. Idrv, rm , auto, oil furn. Lot
60x140'. Call "ElmeY" Amundson.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 337 North High St

$60l0--- IMM PoVs. good J rm home'
N. Pavement bus. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph .7793 Ph 9441 eves
REALTORS 970 S. COM L.

$6750 LARGE plastered house close-i- n

North. 2 BR. DR. Kitchen and Bath
don Apartment upstairs rents for
$32 50 per mo. Large lot.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S High Ph. 412I
l2.mo-NORT- H

Stucco. 4 B. R s Hwd. firs. Div rm.
with fireplace. Nice dm. rm. Oil pipe
furnace. DMe. gar. This won't last.
Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve .Ph. -- 3501

NEW large garage house on large
view- - lot with linoleum, gas range,
automatic gas water heater, plumb-
ing, electric tights A cabinets. Imme-
diate possession $3150 180 Hansen Ave

HOME A.VD INCOME: 3 rms. with
fueplace. aut. oil furn . 2 nice aotn .
Including elect, ranges and refr. Dou-
ble garage. Deep lot. North, good lo- -
cation 315 OOP Phone 59PO

NICE SlZi LOTS in new addition.
$500 to $900. C. L. McCaleb. I960',
M ission.

Overlooking New
City Park

NEW MODERN HOME - 740 S WIN-
TER ST. LARGE LIVING A DINING
ROOMS TWO BED ROOMS. WALL TO
WALL CARPET. FIREPLACE. MOD-
EL KITCHEN. I.OTS OP BUILT-IN-
FULL BATH WITH SHOWER. UTII
ITY ROOM WITH LAUNDRY TRAVS.
ELEC. HOT WATER HEATER FUR-
NACE, AIR COND. LARGE GARAGE.
CONCRETE SIDE WALKS DRIVE
IX) T Sox I So LMMED. POSS TOTAL
PRICE $11. 3(10.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
J64 So. Com'l. St Ph. 839 Eve. 7440

MODERN 3 bed room home located
on excellent acre near Pen 4 Corners.-Ful- l

basement with furnace, wired for
range, hardwood, floors. Chicken house
with brooder. Fruit trees, nice lawn
with shiubbeiv Price $95on

Immediate possession -- Exceptional-
ly clean 6 room house with atwiut 4
acres located 31 miles south of city
limits. Barn, new machine shed, good
chicken house. About 2 acres in variety
of full bearing fruit and nuts. Good
spring. A good buy for $65(10.

3', acres with 6 room house, about
3 blocks from Liberty cannery. Near
bus line. About 1 acre in variety of
fruit and nuts. Electric water system,
wiied for range. Small barn and chick-
en house. Price $75M.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110'a N Com'l St. Phone 3Q30

$7000 Full Price
A nice home about 3 yrs. old.

Just north Of city limits In a very
good district,

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtor

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
3033 I'oitland Hd. Phone 1820

Homes
$2750 3 BDR.M HOUSE, unfinished,

m good location North. Finish
this yourself and save on con-
struction corts.

$3150 2 r m. and bath, new grge hse .

auto w tr her. large lot. South.
35775 3 apts . 2 turmshed and 1

In good location. W.
Salt in.

$6500 2 Bdrin home. 1 blk from bus.
utility i ni . Idry. trays, plenty
of closet space, large grpe.. 8
fruit tree. 4 nut trees. acre
N E

$63O0 3 Bdrm home, excellent cond
porch, utility un . Idry tiays.
p'enty ot gidn. space, '2 blk
to hu?. Soutn

$6950 2 Hoi m home, furnished, in
very good location, fenced yd .

utility im , Idry. tiays. new
KHif. giee. ftuit and walnut
tues. clitse to school and bus

$6150 2 Bdrm home, corner Ut. roll- -
intent to store and bus, full

bsmi . ldiy. Iiai. grge.
$7350 2 Bdrm home and 2 Rm. apt

witn outide entrance, very
good condition, mcl. extra lot.

$8$O0 2 Ked-rm- . home. auto, heat .

full bsml , dinette, hdwd firs .
fireplace, shade trees, shrub-
bery. 3 bLks to school, bus to
dour.

$10,500 3 Bdrm. home, fenced yd., full
bsmt , Idry. trays, fireplace,
fiuif closet, stiiubbery. 1 blk.
to bus and 5 blks. to school.

Ahrams and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6153

' Insurance Mortgage Loans
HOtTSE: 5 down. 3 up. Dou-

ble plumbing and bath, double wuuig
for elec. range. Elec. hot w'ater heat-
er, bsmt . furnace, fireplace, hardwood
floors Price $12,500.

Rawlins Realtv &

Insurance
FERD RAWLINS OTIS RAWLINS

REALTORS
20X8 N. Capitol Phone 7819' Eyes. Ph 7903

BEST BUY IN TOWN
3 bd R. home south, choice location,

large lot. furnished $8400
New 3 Bd R. home N E Elect, heat

Lots of builtins,- - large lot. A buy
$77011

3 Bd R. home East, large lot needs
some work, paved street. Well located.

$3300.
3 Bd. R home in Hollywood. Hd

w. floors, fireplace, full basement, auto
oil heat. $10,500

3 Bd R. home, fireplace, full base-
ment, good location. $H.VIO.

See Frank Strausbaugh
J. F. Ulrich Co.

202 Pea fee Bldg Phone 8672
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

$4500 N. 2 bed rm. home. Call Omer
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 ('enter St.
Phone t 1 549 Eve

WEST SALEM
"Little Giar.t of Industry"

$1500 Down
Buys a 2 BR. home in a nice loca-

tion. Has a full basement and furnace.
Nice living room, fireplace. Balance of
$5000 payable at $60 per mo. 1mm
Possession.

Cloe-i- n Acreage
8 Acres Good house on Wallace

Road In peaches A cherries. Cloe to
ever thing. This may also be bought
with 1. 3 or 3 acres Make an offer

Modern, Completely
Furnished

Swell home in West Salem. Has all
the latest in home furnishings. Floor
furnace, newly decoratedEJect. range.
Everything goes for comfortable liv-
ing. $7000. Better hurry.

Wet Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 5109
4 BE'DRM. HOUSE at 239 S. 22nd st

Look tins over and see Fred Rawlins
with

Rawlins Realtv &

IInsura nee
FRED RAWLINS OTIS RAWLINS

REALTORS
2038 N. Capitol Phone 7819

.Ey" ! 7o3

$4500 Full Price
1 bdrm. modern home Completely

furn . including elec. range. Inside city
limits north
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
3045 Portland Rd Phone 7820

BY OWNER: New ccTmpefeTy7in-ishe- d
2 bdrm. hse. large lot. fruit

trees. Open a to . 3 East side Hulsey
Ave off Radcliffe Drive.

BEST BUY
S70O0 S rm mod home. Hwd. fits,

fireplace, oil furnace. 1 block to bus.
Call Omer Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO , REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phpne2;IM9 Eve.

3 R Ac'ATTIC. near KeiV.er. acre,
fruit Ai nuts, shower bath, good well,
verv good home. 652SO.
C J. JACKSON. 341 State St . Salem

A" LOVELY Brand " new home well
located NE. Auto. heat. 3 large bed
roams, big living room, very nice
kitchen, floors all covered Utility
room Just off kitchen. Conventiently
arranged. 312 Ooo

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N Hrjsh St. Phone 7660
3 ROOMS, utility, neatrhice location

north, near school, oil heater, wired,
for range, laundry trays, double ga-
rage, bus. $5000. Terms.

Nice coiner lot Trade Ac 22nd. $1050
C J JACKSON. 341 State t Salem

FUR VR HOUSE N Salem with 2
large lots, all kinds of fruit for quick
sale $5250 Possession soon.

Also good 5-- fur. house A 4 large
lots fruit garage N Salem $u500.

8-- fur House E. Salem 2 large lots
garage $4800 poss. soon. E. B. Perrine
Vallejr :o.

OLDETt TYPF. room home, can
be utilitjved for apt or room rentals,
near State office bldg north of State
st . lovtlv corner onlv $7500. Luse Real-
ty OrejonBldt 7952

A LOT in school district on
pavement. $350.

5 rm. dwelling N E suburban $4750
37 A for subdivision $3150.
42 A. N. dauy $95(10.

H. P. (;rant. Realtor
457 Court St Ph. 6744 - 8166

BY Owner Modern & rm. house, east
Salem. Hrice$10.ono. Ph." WkE TTAVE some beautiful building
lots in Englewood dit. just outside
city limits. Have contractor and Loan
Co waiting to see vou'
OREGON REALESTATE EXCHANGE

EXCLUSIVE
131 Pacific Bldg, 518 State St

Phone59HO He. 6375
T lOTS. $750 each Cheaper "if taken

in 3 days. Phone 7821
CHOICE U.ts East. Block to bus.

City gas Close to good matket In-
quire 4070 Earl Ave. or Apt. No. 4.
266 So Collage after & p. m.

BY OWNER. Englewood distuct.
Mod house, auto heal, finished
lootn in tstot for extra bedim or
play i in (In bus line 1H' HI Market

2 HOMES in Silveiton Gl location.
cUse iri. immeiiate os.sess.ion . some
terms. Sec owner. 241 Mill St-- , Silveiton

' hps. Rt. 3. Box 58&K. Phone
Dental Plate Repair

TWO HOUR SERVICE IN MOST
CASES

Bring or Mall Your Pistes for Repali
DR HARRY SEMLEK DENTIST

Adolon Bids: State A Corn - Ph 3311

SECURITY

Part time accounting service. Guar-
anteed work. Reasonable rates. C A
JACK MA N Phone Salem. Oie

WHY Not sole your shoes with pre-
war leather. 1 to 3 day service Short
lobs while you wait All kinds of good
rebuilt shoes for sale at Gipson's 328
N Com 1 st Phone 39t8

MEN'S HATS denied and blocked
TSc LES SPRINGFR 44 Cour1 St

WEATHER strips Pullman Ph SWiS

"WELL drilling Pat L man Ph 9t)8
DRAWING house plans Phone 9S21
CAPITAL CITY TRANSFER CO . Lo-

cal and Long Distance Hauling. Stor-
age. Crating and Packing. Fuel Oil and
Briquets. Phone 7773.

BEKINS Nationwide mov. serv. 7T73

SALEM WATClf STTOP.T'h.
New address. 2381 State St
D E. Dec ker . Licensed W a tch ma ker

RAWLINS MUSIC STUDIO"
Piano and violin. 1973 N. Capitol.

Phone 7903 on Tues . Thurs , Sat

Septic Tanks Cleaned
K. r Hamel. 1143 Bth. West Salem

Ptione 74W4

QUANTITY SURVEYOR
Estimates and guantity surveys of

building construction. Appraisal and
fire losses estimated. Room 313 Ore-
gon Bldg. Phone 83sl.

Money to Loan

Phone YES MAN
Want a loan quickly? Telephone,
it takes only a minute or two to
apply, then make just one visit to
the office to sign and pick up
cash. Personal's "Yes Man" says
"Yes" to 4 out of 5 loan requests
Loans of $10 to $300 or more made
on signature alone, furniture or
auto. Come in or phone today.

a ersonal Finance Co.
License M-1-

3J8 tate. Room ja Phone 3191

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of personal loans

; including furniture, note and car loans.
ror any worm wnne cause, we aiso
make real estate loans and buy real j

estate contracts For quick and effi-
cient service see or phone

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phona 4121. 153 S High. Salem

M? S JICM IM
General Finance Corp.

offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

General Finance is locally
owned and officered: was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

136 South Commercial Sts , Salem
Phone: 8168

Licenses tt M-3-

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

3TH FLOOR GUARDLAN BUILDING
I.1C E.N S N M isb

FARM and CITY LOAN'S
4a and 3

Your own terms or repayment wl th-
is reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
307 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7163

For Rent Rooms
newly

on bus line, men only. 722 Highland
ave.

SLEEPING room close In Ph. 6490
SLEEPING rooms for men. 1133

Hines St
SLEINGRdOMi50 Smith.

For Rent Apartments
UNFURNISHED apartment. 4 rooms

and bath second floor, for 3 adults.
Write Box 627 Statesman.

For Rent Houses
TRAILER space, conveniences and

shade. N. Portland Road at Stortx Ave-ne- u

Shady crest Parktown. Phone 9321

For Rent
CABINS. Neskowln Beach. Ph 4422

TRUCKS" FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty Ph. 9062

FLOOR Sander for rent- - Marsha
Store Phone 6877

GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
FLOOR SANDER for rent, Mont-

gomery Ward ," " "TRAILERS" tor rent aoc per isr
Woodrv's Mkt. 1603 N Summer' TRUCKS for rent!" You drive-- Me-Cu- nt

At Lovell Phone 9600.

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN At wife jrgevttly need

furn. apt or house by Jwli I. Call
Spencer. Bishop's Studio. 8 to 3. Sun
day S7H9

FACULTlf famUVdesltes 3 bdrm. he
on or before June 1. Write Box 561.
co Statesman.

3OR 6 RM. HSE". July 1. Perm ,

adult. 4 yri. in last home, co Box 633
Statesman.

VETERAN Ai wife A daughter des-
perately need furn. or unfurn. apt. or
hse Call 3472

EXCHANGE: Rental of nice
CorvaDis apt. for desirable Salem apt.
or hse. Young vet . college ' grad Ai

wife Refer, excel. PIk Coryallis J140W.
"Y0LTMCTVeT. college gi ad. "has per-

manent Salem position. Ui gently needs
desirable apt. or hse. Please help us.
Refer, gladly. Oregon Statesman, Box.
633.

RETURNED veteran Ac wife urgently
need furn. or unfurn. apt. or hse. in or
near Salem. Perm. .employed. Minor re- -

guaranteed. P.O. Box 391.Kairs Ore
VETERAN At"wiielaaiy in need of

furn. or unfurn. apt. or house. No chil-
dren, good references. 113 S. 13th
Phone

SLttPING room wanted near Holly-
wood district for business man. Tele-
phone Personnel Dept . 9249. week days.

STATE employee, wife Ai daughter,
age 10. want apt. or house, in or near
town. Phone7032.
"SMALL HOUSE or a p7 needed by

veteran, wife Ac 6 mo. baby for sum-
mer months. Phone 3029. :

2 OR 3 Bed room hse. by responsible
part- - Pb---

VETERAN Ac wife desire furnished
or unfurnished apt. No children. Phone
4320.

LOCAL BUSINESS MAN and family
desire 3 bedroom house for 3 months
or longer. Can give best of references.
Phone

WANT TO LEASE 2 of 3 bdim" un-
furn. house. 6 rr,o-- rent in advance
Permanent state employee. Overseas
three years At would like a home now.
Box 23 Statesman.

EX Service mn and wife need apt.
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
crop. $2750.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Phone 5580

WELL ; XOCATED mod." 3 B R. home,
master B R. up. liv. -- 4x23. dining 10x12.
both rooms nicely carpeted. Base, with
sawdust furnace. Price $11,600.

BR. home. 1 B R. down, 't base.,
floor furnace. This home in good

condition and welt located. Price $8450.
NEW HOME IN CITY

S sace rooms. Hdw. floor, basement,
wood furnace. Idy. trays, unfin. attic
East. Price $6250.

OUTSIDE CITY
On bus nook, oil furnace

House new and nice. $8250.
$3754K TERMS

For this cute little 1. bedroom plas-
tered home, living, kitchen, bedrm.
hath A large utility room. Gaiage.
North. us show vou'
tl. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 583

FOR SALEi BeauiTiui "
room

hse. Close in on N. Summer St Oil
furnace, sprinkling system, modem in
-- very way Call Mrs Ellis, ph.

Siihurhan Ranch
Type Home

ONLY 4 yrs old. All hardwood floors.
living room, kitchen and bath.

2 good sized bedrooms. Full basement
Venetian blinds Ac drapes. Large lot
with walnut trees nicely shading the
house. This Is a beauty. You ought to
see it.

Chas. Iludkins & Son
Phone 273 State St

$5500. 'ACRE close In North with
clean 3 BR plastered tiouae. Chicken
house. ar garage. Walnut trees
Close to school 4 bus. Immediate pos-
sesion.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S. High 5"h.4121
RlCE Two unit apartment house

close to state bldg Hardwood floors.
Auto oil heat. Newly redecorated. Call

R"yiLiff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 even.
REALTORS 974) S. COM'L.

$3250 NORTH
3 bed rm home. Liv. rm., din. rm .

kitchen, bath. Built ins. Wired for
Garage. Lot 48',xlf.7', ft 3Htange. trees. 1 cherry tree. Possession

in ten days. See Mrs. I'atier.
Burt Picha, Realtors

2343 Portland Rd Ph. 6473
Res. Pb. 34504

i NORTHEAST ft3 bed rm. liv. rm . kitchen, nook.-- 3

baTh. hwd. floors Wired fr range. V
Paved st. Only $7900. Ca. I Ray. Davia.".

Huff Real Estate Co; i

Ph. 3793 Ph ' 9441 evea.1
REALTORS 970 S. COM L. r

ADVSRTlSrNG
Westerrt . Advertising 1

RepresenUtives- -
wsrd-Grtffi- th Company.

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Grlfft- tb Comye n r lro.
Chicago New York. DetTott,

Boston. Atlanta
SBSSSBBSWaS

Member
Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of AdvertUina;

Enttrtd mt th Pmttoffir at 5nf- -i

Orcws as .Vecoi ! Class Mailer Pm t
lisited ftrrv wui i b rrrmt Mndiy.

wBitsiness oftce 319 SoulH ComsmcrcssU.
PsV'-- .

SUBSCRIPTION RATES 1

Mall Subscription Rate In Adeaneot
Within Oregon s Daily and Sunday Mo.
60 cenu . 6 mo $3 0O; 1 year. 9 :
Elsewhere 60 resK per sno or $7 34)

tor I year tn sdvsnc Pee copy cwntow
By City Carrier. 13 eostta a snosiUt.

$9 00 a rear tn advance It Mar too asi
adjacent nsvinlsM.


